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School Closed/ Legal Holiday ' Faculty Day (No school for students)

O First and Last Day of School Graduation Day

Recess Day’ Winter Break/ Spring Break

First Semester

Monday, August 14, 2023 First day of school

Monday, September 4, 2023— Labor Day — no school

Monday, October 9, 2023 Christopher Columbus Day — no school
Friday, November 9, 2023— Faculty day — no school

Friday, November 10, 2023 — Veterans’ Day

Thursday, November 23-26 2023- Thanksgiving holiday -no school
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Friday, December 157 2023 — Faculty day —

Friday, December 22, 2023— Monday, January 3, 2024- Recess Day

Second Semester

Wednesday, January 3, 2024, First Day

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Birthday

Monday, February 19, 2024, Presidents” Day — no school
Monday, March 27 — April 7' 2024- Holly Week Recess no-school
Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day — no school

Friday, June 7, 2024 Last day of school

Monday, June 10, 2024 — Faculty day

Sunday Jun 16 2024 —Graduation Day



